Sent short form-did not send this one in - could -

National Number

## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP TO THE NATIONAL SOCIETY OF THE

## CHILDREN OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

WASHINGTON, D. C.

		State South Carolina
		City Winnsboro
		Society Thomas Woodward, The Regulator
Name of { Applicant } //02 / Residence 118	Glenn Ellison Wyl Nightingale Jane Archdale Orive	ie  Meenville, S.C. 2961-5  Mauldin South Carolina
Num	ber Street	City State
	DESCEN	DANT OF
	Thoma	s Blair
The undersigned	have investigated and app	proved the applicant and the application.
ino undorzignou	mare investigated and app	. 19
		Patricia B. Lyon
	President Local Society	Senior President Local Society
	Secretary Local Society	Registrar Local Society
Application and dupli	icate received by National	Society, 19
Fees received by Nati	onal Society	, 19
Application examined	and approved	, 19
		Senior National Registrar
Accepted by the Senio	or National Board of Mana	agement, 19
		Senior National Recording Secretary
Endorsement for Mem	nbership at Large	
411	Senior State President	
or by one such and one		igned two members of the D.A.R., S.A.R., or S.R.,  Name  Residence
	#516885	

Do not encroach on this margin, which is needed for binding.

When filled out in duplicate and properly endorsed, the application must be forwarded to the Senior National Treasurer, N.S.C.A.R., 1776 D Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20006, with the necessary fees and dues. When approved by the Senior National Board of Management, one copy will be returned to the Senior Society President, or to the individual if joining At Large, and the other will be filed with the National Society.

	ı aı	on and his (first or	) wife
•		born on at	
died	l at	on married on	
		ELIGIBILITY CLAUSE	
		Article III of the National Bylaws	
won	iety of nan wh a soldic	boy or girl under the age of twenty-one years is eligible for membership in the f the Children of the American Revolution who is lineally descended from a ho, with unfailing loyalty, rendered material aid to the cause of American Indeser, sailor, civil officer, or recognized patriot in one of the several Colonies of United States, provided that the applicant is personally acceptable to the Soc	man or pendence r States,
		REFERENCES FOR LINEAGE	
acce	n publ essible	(Proofs for line of descent are wills, administrations, deeds, church, Bible, census and pension records, tombstones, histories, genealogies, old newspapers, etc.) below a reference to the authority for EACH statement of Birth, Marriage or lished records, gives names of books and page numbers. If from unpublisher records, applicant must file a certified copy of same.	ed or in-
		Will of Thomas Blair, F.C.  Cemetery Record, F.C.	
		Fairfield County, South Carolina, Cemetery Ins. (1950), 81, 80	
		Thomas Blair in Militja as soldier in 1782, Fairfield County i	
		Camden District	
		Thomas Blair in 1790 Census S.C. Camden District	
5th	Gen.	Stubs to Indents S.C. Historical Commission, Book 0-0, Page 49	<u></u>
		Paid for duty in Militia 1782 No. 258, Lib. O.	
041 <u>-</u>	Gen.	National Number 468942.	
		Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.	72.
<b></b>		Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt. File 281841.	72,
7th	Gen.	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	7.2.,
7th	Gen.	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.,
7th 8th	Gen	Fairfield County, South Carolina, Judge Probate Records, Apt.  File 281841.  Soc. Settlement Thomas Blair estate.  THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR C.A.R. GENEALOGIST'S NOTES	72.

9. The said ...... was the child of

\*Wife in every instance in this paper means wife of a legal and lawful marriage.

Descendants of polygamous marriage are not acceptable as members of this Society.